PAT HARRIS

Born 1953, Dublin, Ireland

1973-78 Diploma in Fine Art, National College of Art and Design, Dublin
1978-81 MA, National Higher Institute of Fine Arts, Antwerp

Lives and works in Tielrode, Belgium & Stonefield, North Mayo, Ireland

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2020
2018

2016
2015
2013
2012
2011
2009
2008
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

1999
1996
1995
1992
1989
1986
1982
1979

Notes from North Mayo, Taylor Galleries, Dublin
The Weight of Light, Taylor Galleries, Dublin
Bonjour Monsieur Harris! In collaboration with Vaast Colson, Lindenlei, Ghent
Uncertain Space, Fenderesky Gallery, Belfast
Thin Places, Aras Inis Gluaire, Belmullet

Thin Places, Taylor Galleries, Dublin

Island, Custom House Studio Gallery, Mayo
Unseen, Taylor Galleries, Dublin

Nuba Suite, Purdy Hicks Gallery, London

Persian Flower, Taylor Galleries, Dublin

The Loose Box, Purdy Hicks Gallery, London
Tracings, Taylor Galleries, Dublin

Fenderesky Gallery, Belfast

Remnants, Fenton Gallery, Cork

Passings, Taylor Galleries, Dublin

Gallery S65, Aalst

Where the Horses Walk, Taylor Galleries, Dublin
Pumpkins and Other things, Gallery S65, Aalst
Pumpkins and Other Things, Taylor Galleries, Dublin
De Zwarte Panter, Antwerp

Arts Centre Spinoy, Mechelen

Gallery Brabo, Mercator Building, Antwerp
Reflections from Tielrode, Taylor Galleries, Dublin
County Museum, Temse

Taylor Galleries, Dublin

Gallery Danthe, Antwerp

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2023
2022
2020
2019
2018
2017

The Flower Show, Purdy Hicks Gallery, London
Painting, Purdy Hicks Gallery, London

RHA Collection, Royal Hibernian Academy, Dublin
Boyle Arts Festival, Boyle

Tradition and Innovation, Glebe Art Museum, Donegal
De Opwarming, Royal Academy of Fine Arts, Antwerp



2014
2013
2012
2010
2007

2005
2004

2002
2001
1996
1992
1990
1986
1981

1980
1977

Exposure of this World, Doswell Gallery, Cork

Les Fleurs du Mal, Fenderesky Gallery, Belfast

Confrontatie, OC’'t Klooster, Vraasene

Graphic Studio/50 Years in Dublin, Irish Museum of Modern Art, Dublin

(’'m Always Touched) By Your Presence, Dear - New Acquisitions, Irish Museum of
Modern Art, Dublin

A Moment in Time, Temple Bar Galleries, Dublin

In the Time of Shaking, Irish Artists for Amnesty International, Irish Museum of
Modern Art, Dublin

Aisling Gael, The Riverbank Arts Centre, Newbridge

EV + A, Limerick

Eigse Carlow,

National Self Portrait Collection of Ireland, Boston

Images from Ireland, European Commission, Brussels

The Other Head, Miller/Browne Gallery, San Francisco

Figurative Image, Tulfarris Gallery, County Wicklow

Works on Paper, Angela Flowers Gallery, London

Limerick ’77, Limerick

SELECTED COLLECTIONS

The University of Antwerp, Antwerp
Ballinglen Arts Foundation, Ballycastle
Boyle Civic Arts Collection, Boyle

Arts Council of Ireland, Dublin
Contemporary Irish Arts Society, Dublin
Dublin City Gallery, The Hugh Lane

Irish Museum of Modern Art, Dublin
Office of Public Works, Dublin

St. Patrick’s Hospital, Dublin

University College, Dublin

National Self-Portrait & Contemporary Art Collection, Limerick



